Scoresheet for Team: 63302 Black PanNyaaS

For Week Number:

Division: Kyoto Il Spring 2026 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 50 48 50 52
Total: 154 141 160 145

Home Team

Team: 63302 Black PanNyaaS
Host Location: POOL BLOW

SL MP Player #
* 9 07918
07509
10724
13719
16288
16812
16811
15597

*
G NEFE NMNDNO N
P W NDNEFEDNNDN

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Ohno, Koichi
Okuda, Koji
Satonaka, Hisashi
Nagashima, Yuki
Muto, Satomi
Ishiguro, Ayana
Ishiguro, Nanae
Shimazu, Ryuichiro

4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63301 SNACK JUNKO

Host Location:

POOL BLOW

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
P WN P~ WO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

NNEFEPEFEPDNWDNDN

09980
11881
08995
13720
15682
16280
16444
17230

Kobayashi, Hisakazu
Kawabata, Miya
Kawabata, Akino
Sasa, Yujiro

Banba, Kenshiro
Ikeda, Manaho
Okada, Kimi

Nagai, Kana

(63303) Kyoto Orions On 02/11/2026 At POOL BLOW

63302



Scoresheet for Team: 63301 SNACK JUNKO

For Week Number:

Division: Kyoto Il Spring 2026 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 50 48 50 52
Total: 154 141 160 145

Home Team

Team: 63302 Black PanNyaaS
Host Location: POOL BLOW

SL MP Player #
* 9 07918
07509
10724
13719
16288
16812
16811
15597

*
G NEFE NMNDNO N
P W NDNEFEDNNDN

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Ohno, Koichi
Okuda, Koji
Satonaka, Hisashi
Nagashima, Yuki
Muto, Satomi
Ishiguro, Ayana
Ishiguro, Nanae
Shimazu, Ryuichiro

4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 63301

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63301 SNACK JUNKO

Host Location:

POOL BLOW

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
P WN P~ WO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

NNEFEPEFEPDNWDNDN

09980
11881
08995
13720
15682
16280
16444
17230

Kobayashi, Hisakazu
Kawabata, Miya
Kawabata, Akino
Sasa, Yujiro

Banba, Kenshiro
Ikeda, Manaho
Okada, Kimi

Nagai, Kana

(63304) 8.stars On 02/11/2026 At POOL BLOW



Home Team

Scoresheet for Team: 63304 8.stars Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kyoto Il Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 50 48 50 52
Total: 154 141 160 145

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63304 8.stars Team: 63303 Kyoto Orions

Host Location: POOL BLOW Host Location: POOL BLOW
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 3 12741 Tatsumi, Keito *5 1 07510 Ohno, Takuya
*5 2 07922 Kawabata, Mamoru *3 2 07920 Yamauchi, Asuka
*5 2 07924 Yabuta, Ayano * 9 3 13714 Tanaka, Shinya
* 2 3 15681 Mori, Shota *6 2 07919 Yamauchi, Yusuke
* 2 2 16926 Fushimi, Jinta * 4 1 10837 Naito, Yasuhiro
*2 1 17065 Harada, Kengo *2 2 12996  Uto, Kaori
*5 1 06040 Takasuka, Jun *3 3 16279 Tajima, Kazushi
*8 1 17231 Muto, Koichi * 2 1 16539 Masuda, Yuichi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63301) SNACK JUNKO On 02/11/2026 At POOL BLOW

63304



Visiting Team 63303
Scoresheet for Team: 63303 Kyoto Orions Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kyoto Il Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 50 48 50 52
Total: 154 141 160 145

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63304 8.stars Team: 63303 Kyoto Orions

Host Location: POOL BLOW Host Location: POOL BLOW
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 3 12741 Tatsumi, Keito *5 1 07510 Ohno, Takuya
*5 2 07922 Kawabata, Mamoru *3 2 07920 Yamauchi, Asuka
*5 2 07924 Yabuta, Ayano * 9 3 13714 Tanaka, Shinya
* 2 3 15681 Mori, Shota *6 2 07919 Yamauchi, Yusuke
* 2 2 16926 Fushimi, Jinta * 4 1 10837 Naito, Yasuhiro
*2 1 17065 Harada, Kengo *2 2 12996  Uto, Kaori
*5 1 06040 Takasuka, Jun *3 3 16279 Tajima, Kazushi
*8 1 17231 Muto, Koichi * 2 1 16539 Masuda, Yuichi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63302) Black PanNyaaS On 02/11/2026 At POOL BLOW



